
RFQ#483016-PRE-BID 

PARTICIPANTS DATE EMAIL ROLE

Carol Ann Fisher

6/20/23, 

11:19:09 AM cafisher@central-interiors.com Presenter

Contreras, Francisco

6/20/23, 

11:18:39 AM

Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.g

ov Presenter

debra puccio (Guest)

6/20/23, 

11:19:09 AM

DEBRAWEBSITEELECTRIC@YAHO

O.COM Presenter

Tracy Ann Denton

6/20/23, 

11:18:50 AM tdenton@central-interiors.com Presenter

Diamantis, Theodore

6/20/23, 

11:18:39 AM

Theodore.Diamantis@nycha.nyc.

gov Presenter

Romano, Victoria

6/20/23, 

11:18:39 AM Victoria.Romano@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Green, Sean

6/20/23, 

11:18:41 AM Sean.Green@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Johnson, Latrena

6/20/23, 

11:24:00 AM Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer

Andrews, Nadia

6/20/23, 

11:18:40 AM Nadia.Andrews@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

steve P (Guest)

6/20/23, 

11:19:34 AM websiteelectric@yahoo.com Presenter

McGirt, Isaac

6/20/23, 

11:19:05 AM Isaac.McGirt@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

John Frustaci

6/20/23, 

11:19:35 AM john@pfmgreen.com Presenter
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